Specialized Agriculture: 1871
State Data

ALABAMA
PRINCIPAL ssunnsesar
SEQONDARY, yasseperas
UNDER 810,00000esees
ARIZONA
PRINGIPALsgncovtncre
SECONDARY 4 yaysstapes
UNDER 810,00000see0s
CALIFORNIA
e
s
UNDER 8£040004sessse
COLORADO
PRINCIPALyvesssaases
SECONDARY s yueasssrer
UNDER 8310,0004¢00040
FLORIDA .
PRINCIPAL yssussunas
SECONDARY ¢ yassssasen
UNDER 81050804 avanae
GEORGIA .
PRINCIPAL suysrenssns
SECONDARY s ssseensnsy
UNDER 810,0000ssscee

10AHC .
PRINCIPAL sy asnvsares
SECONDARY ) gogsusenns
UNUER 81040000ss0sse

LLINOIS
PRINCIPALssossanases
SECONDARY sy o vnssenas
UNDER 8105000008040

INDTANA .
PRINCIPALsyasnaneres
SECONDARY s gaastnsnes
UNJER 830,00Csessses

IOWARI C1PA
PRIN Lossarsssnen
SECONOARY g gssnsnenes
UNOER 8$0,0000ss4s400
KANSAS
PRINCIPALuopepasenss
SECONDARY ¢ yausassnys
UNDER $10,000000004s
KENTUCKY
PRINCIPAL sevssnases
SECONDARY y g0 vesssrns
UNDER 8£0,0000 00444
HARYLAND
PRINCIPAL s ssosnssses
SECONDARY s vsunananes
UNDER 3404000300084
MAS;:%HU?%TTS
NCIPALuesasssssan
SECONDARY s g1 ysasrnar
UNDER 810,0005500040¢
HICHIGAN )
PRINCIPALss0uaennnes
SECONDARY s s ceeposee
UNGER 8£0,0004 0844+
MINNESQTA

oio}vp

UNDER 810,0081 144444
M1851SS1PR]
PRINCIPALsssssessnoe
SECONDARY e uvonperss
UNDER 810,000sss¢00s
HISSOURY o
PRINCIPAL esesennans
SECONDARY eqvuvanapes
UNDER 816,000¢000s4s
NONTA?A : .
PRINCIPAL
Sigggoﬁiv::::::::f::
0.
NEBRASKA 0s0 0"”“?
PRINCIPAL sunnsanatys
SiggQD:QZnaa.osi;-a-
NEVADA H O-n-of.n
PRINCIPAL usssunnras
SECONDARY g gaesssenes
UNDER $105000s500asss
JERSEY

PRINCIPAL
SECONDARY 4+ s v eneres
UNDER 810500000084+
HEX1CO

PRINCIPAL
SECONDARY s vsnsvsnses
UNUER 8350,0000s0es4es
YORK

S
i
T
BT N
SECONDARY 4 s rsvnvrns
gNDER 840,0000sss00s

PRINGIPAL
SECONDARY 4 e urnenses
UNDER 830,000+ 4+ess

NEW

NEW

NEW

oKt

Total

Farms

19
o
28
42
96
318
2

242
128
478
o4
237
37
256
834
4ha
si4
4
224
ol
32

" s

327
128
378

33
258

Cattle, Hogs, Sheep, Goats

Table 32. Sheep and Lambs Purchased by Source of Purchase

63

Farms or ranches Stockyards Auctfion« and salesbharng Dealers and othcrs Source unspecified
Nymher Farms Number Forms Humber Farms Humber Farms Jiumber Forms Zumber,
- - L3 - - » - - - -
1 ! i - - - - - - - -
» - - - - - - - - . -
5y 424 5 13 708 1 3 037 - - k4 7 369 [} 27 307
8 704 1 2 000 - - - - - - 2 6 704
288 - - - - - - &4 256 - -
407 30 143 206 06l 20 9 732 66 20 750 67 97 239 43 73 319
23 ZTg 19 8 138 4 3Ty 10 3 004 7 4 842 ] 9 9318
1 838 - - - - [T { 856 - - 32 32
945 287 144 288 133 18 4 538 60 63 474 93 301 170 44 291 945
19 298 14 10 309 . - 2 76 8 3 927 6 4 %88
38 456 - . . - [ 256 32 3% 200 - -
- - - - 2 6 - - - -
148 - - - - " - 2 28 2 120
- - - - » - - - - - -
g& 2 gg - - - . - - - -
2 - - - - - - - -
32 .&. - - - - - - - 32 32
296 442 92 113 689 20 2 984 52 8 099 7% 90 648 29 41 022
22 404 15 5 934 - - 10 2 300 7 3 260 ? 10 740
1 408 - - - - - - - - 128 1 408
39 218 261 16 573 13 4 416 120 16 08¢ 34 & 572 9 1 573
s 728 83 1 962 ) 34 31 698 10 1970 12 4 06l
480 32 31 - - 32 184 - - 32 288
36 817 128 3 588 34 9 678 79 18 323 44 4 208 107 3 622
2 297 22 486 - - [ 529 1 8 [ 1 288
1 086 64 672 32 160 128 192 - - 32 32
342 H28 576 36 412 108 30 433 628 78 118 238 134 776 406 35 693
4 074 4 730 6 128 (34 { 983 19 840 27 423
2 978 32 480 - - 256 1238 - - 160 1 280
104 882 11t 36 329 9 oy 30 8 892 77 37 893 76 13 876
3 946 23 578 6 328 8 480 18 1 919 4 680
13 504 64 4 704 - - &4 832 32 9 472 [y 96
3 680 28 4278 63 2 10¢ 2 70 2 i8 12 192
1 663 3 189 16 706 3 24 ? 697 2 .14
2 a4 - - - - - " 32 2 240 - -
" - - - - - - - - -
10 1 10 - - - - - - - -
M - - - - - - . - . .
110 2 100 . - 2 10 - - - -
- - - - - - s - - - -
- - - . - - - - - - -
18 249 29 4 170 10 L34 17 5 151 6 8 450 4 2 477
438 7 809 - - - - 3 76 b 50
1 952 32 63 - - 96 813 32 418 64 960
144 374 124 6 138 76 56 368 [1] 15 51 36 51 798 87 10 S04
2 564 22 107 8 308 - - L 100 13 2 049
23 104 9 19 606 - - - - &4 2 890 96 608
» - - - - - » - - - -
800 - - - - b 388 1 433 - .
320 - - - - " - - - 32 320
38 049 58 8 169 2% 7T 223 17% 10 739 33 12 084 .13 3 138
454 6 (1] » - 1 400 - -
4 4468 84 416 - - " - - - 192 4 000
114 943 183 60 96) 18 2 828 3y & 350 22 16 908 48 33 408
16 938 14 4 938 3 24¢ 12 695 7 2 880 3 8 184
5 344 128 8 344 - - - - - - - -
237 883 a3 59 7184 102 14 872 189 34 738 38 44 482 82 110 047
13 {14 25 7710 8 2844 19 2 608 3 { 490 4 1 002
7 072 32 98 32 384 180 6 560 - - 32 32
85 49y L] 88 780 - - 5 ¢ aul { 12 070 2 S 4od
13 $ 18 - - - - - - - -
- - - - - » - - - - -
4 2 4 - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- . - - - » - - - - -
21 900 46 15 113 ] 26 53 3 707 1 200 24 2 182
10 oL7 4 8 sa8 - - ? 3 289 1 1 000 L ! -
- - - - - - - - - - -
[J¥] - - i 224 i 476 - . s 112
8 570 2 Jad 4 6 300 3 1 8350 - - - -
L 192 9% 1 339 - n 4 283 - - - -
. - - - - - - - - - -
k49 - - - - 3 " » - - -
~ - - - - - - - . - -
126 0680 104 &4 960 30 39 (27 88 14 830 4 10 200 39 9 o944
10 49 18 [ 114 4 219 1 1 288 2 48y 1 12 2%
480 32 480 - - - - - - - -
108 040 308 13 634 123 29 682 169 34 800 42 19 803 32 484
7 854 19 414 13 1 292 19 & 90 ) 682 xu 10 c:»
8 208 128 § 78/ 32 4o & 1 280 - - 9% 1 600



64

OKLAHOMA

SECONDARY,,,, ’
UNDER 810,00045054,4
OREGON
PRINCIPAL vansananes
SECONDARY 4 4 v caaeesas
UNDER $10,00040 00140
P RRIRCIPAL
NCIPALspavevnesas
SECONDARY ¢, 0 ussnapas
UNDER 810,0000aneser
RKODE ISLAND
PRINCIPAL s yseunsapyn
SECONDARY . yoanstsnas
UNUER $10,000000s140
SQUTH CARQLINA | .
PRINCIPAL syassnaepen
SECONDARY s v o vnenenrns
UNCER $105000s000sss
SOUTH DAKOTA
PRINCIPAL, ) tusanys
SECONDARY ¢ qavearanas
UNDER $10,0004 100800
TENNESSEE )
PRINCIPALuy a4
SECONDARY,,
UNVER 810,000,
TEXAS
PRINCXP‘L-.-..-:-;--
SECONDARY
UNUER 810,000
UTAH

SECONDARY, ,
UNDER $10,000,
VIRGINIA
PRINCIPAL
SECONDARY, . 4
UNUER 10,000,
WASHINGTON

tatetren

SECONDARY .y sunpnnnss’

UNDER $10,0000060044
WEST VIRGINIA
PRINCIPAL s sesernares
SECONDARY, yapsnsnpes
UNDER $10,000s40004se
KISCONSIN
PRINCIPAL . naseserns
SECONDARY ., 444
UNVER 810,000000014s
WYOMING .
PRINCIPAL sy snnnsngs
SECONDARY suvunssones
UNDER $10,000ssss001

Total

Farms

Cattle, Hogs, Sheep, Goats

Table 32. Sheep and Lambs Purchased by Source of Purchase

Specialized Agriculture: 1971
State Data

Source unspeclfied

Farms or ranches Stockyards Auctions and salesbarns Dealers and others
Number Farms Number Farms Number Farms Number Farms Number Farms
Ho 449 72 13 272 22 5 893 4y 2 833 L1.] 13 48y 14
W 916 15 529 - - 3 383 - - 8
192 - » - - 32 160 L - 32
4Hé 147 96 238 4058 19 62 096 8 43 358 23 95 033 4
13 068 20 3 394 3 3 870 12 2 874 4 1 620 é
3t 232 224 28 382 - L] L] - - - 128
2 QU9 62 384 H 18 14 1 399 2 68 4
132 13 103 - - - - » - 3
4 382 128 1 664 - - - - 128 2 824 a4
- - » - - - - - - -
~ ~ - L] - L] - " " -
320 o4 320 - - - » - - -
L] 2 4 - - - L - N - -
- . - L] - - -~ ~ - -
- - - - - » - - - -
322 449 313 33 M3 (1] S4 178 LY ] 127 239 88 36 947 232
i1 028 22 8T 2 840 8 3 U84 9 4 068 ?
7 %20 64 800 - - &4 2 142 - - o4
1 026 - - 2 569 2 194 4 213 )
L2} 2 40 " - - - " - 1
1 352 J2 306 32 622 - - . - 12
962 191 317 #o7 504 30 6 2%9 179 297 244 isé 103 (2% 203
14 723 is 4 679 - - 3 4 898 10 3 047 E
98 528 192 2 542 ~ - 320 8% 816 160 19 024 448
241 218 13 92 537 2 728 84 22 110 47 66 189 20
9 357 5 3 430 - - - - 1] 5 471 2
6 4ok 64 512 - L] 32 5 9%2 - - -
34 086 98 i 757 22 10 143 44 9 849 17 3 949 93
9 373 9 142 ] 6 302 i1 2 736 3 184 [}
1120 " - &4 224 L 288 L] " 168
38 %82 26 12 088 2 120 28 11 848 8 14 174 25
2 137 6 Lou H 1 84¢ 3 83 1) 100 4
480 L] - - - 32 480 ~ - "
B 686 33 648 8 L] L3 - 33 3 630 8
1 827 2 468 i n 3 1 622 »~ - L}
12 288 32 T48 o4 11 200 - L - - a4
7 707 38 3 Lo8 14 508 4 24 17 3 822 48
1 408 20 386 2 70 2 130 3 808 9
704 64 416 - - 32 32 -14 256 -
234 428 108 5 4a4 2 5 134 148 29 880 7% 84 618 87
20 344 3 413 - - 4 432 b 1 483 L4
i1 884 128 11 392 . - - " 96 192 -

Number

(ST

70

148
17
29

49

392
608

50
384
089
376
%
448
608
368
234
320
320
192

847
934



	00000081.tif
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